
1

B A R  &  G A R D E N



C O N T E N T S

MENU
WINE LIST
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
CLASSIC COCKTAILS
TIKI COCKTAILS
BEER AND APERITIF
VERMOUTH, VODKA AND GIN
RUM, TEQUILA AND BRANDY
WHISKEY SELECTION
COGNAC
JUICES AND SOFT DRINKS
WATER
COFFEE AND HOT BEVERAGES
TEA SELECTION BY RONNEFELDT
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Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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Nigiri Sushi 			                 1 pc |38g 
 
Tuna				                      4.50 €
Salmon 				                       4.50 €
Ebi shrimp				                      4.50 €
Sea bass				                       4.50 €
Unagi				                      6.50 €
Scallops				                      6.80 €

Classic Maki Roll 		                              6 pcs | 160g 
 
Avocado				                      8.00 €
Salmon			                                      13.00 €
Kappa				                     14.50 €
Scallops				                    17.00 €

Sashimi Sushi			                 60g 
 
Sea bass				                     12.00 € 
Tuna				                     12.00 €
Shrimp				                     12.00 €
Salmon				                     13.00 €
Scallops				                     16.00 €
Unagi				                     16.00 €

Spicy Sushi			                 1 pc |40g 
 
Spicy tuna				                      5.00 €
Spicy salmon			                     5.00 €
Spicy ebi shrimp			                     5.00 €
Spicy unagi				                     5.70 €
Spicy scallops			                     6.30 €

Sushi Rolls			                 8 pcs | 250g 
 
Vegetable roll			                     14.00 € 
Cucumber | avocado | carrot | pepper | lettuce
 
Fried tempura shrimp roll		                   19.00 € 
Prawns | cucumber | avocado | cream cheese 
 
Philadelphia roll 			                           20.00 € 
Salmon | avocado | cucumber | cream cheese 
 
California roll 			                           21.00 € 
Crab meat | avocado | cucumber | mayonnaise | red tobiko 
 
Canada roll				                          26.00 € 
Unagi | avocado | cream cheese | unagi sauce

Russian Sturgeon royal caviar
30g		                   		                210.00 €
50g		                    		                330.00 €

Beluga Great Sturgeon
30g		                    		                 180.00 €
50g		                    		                  300.00 €

Served with homemade blini | homemade thyme cracker | crème fraiche with olive oil | quail eggs | shallot | lemon and lime segments

Ars Italica Caviar

M E N U



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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W I N E  L I S T
 
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES
 
36 Marsuret Cuvée Brut, Valdobbiadene, Italy 
Prosecco Superiore Brut “Rustico” Nino Franco, Valdobbiadene, Italy   
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, France    	
Louis Roederer, Rosé Vintage, France    
 
WHITE WINES                                       
 
Chardonnay Knežević, Montenegro                          
Pinot Grigio Cesari, Italy    
Sauvignon Blanc Kamnik, Northern Macedonia
Malvazija Deklić, Croatia    
 
RED WINES                                      
 
Gazdinstvo Cilić, Serbia (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)                                
Status Barrique Milović, Montenegro (Vranac)      
Trijumf Noir Aleksandrović, Serbia
Chianti Classico Riserva Villa Antinori, Italy                   
 
ROSÉ WINES                                     
 
Rosé Sec Zvonko Bogdan, Serbia                                      
Trijumf Rosé Aleksandrović, Serbia (Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon)       
Rosé Savina, Montenegro (Grenache)                        	
M de Minuty, Chateau Minuty, France    

 
  per glass      per bottle

 
9.50 €    40.00 €

10.50 €    50.00 € 
22.00 €  130.00 €
28.00 €  175.00 €

 
                                     

 
9.50 €    50.00 €                       
9.50 €    50.00 €

10.50 €    55.00 €    
11.00 €    50.00 €

 
                                       

 
10.50 €    40.00 €
11.00 €    45.00 €
12.50 €    55.00 €
13.00 €    55.00 €       

 
                                        

 
10.00 €    45.00 €                                    
10.00 €    40.00 €       
10.50 €    50.00 €  
10.50 €    50.00 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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S I G N AT U R E  C O C K TA I L S

Elegance | 0.30l									               11.00 € 
(Vodka, orange liquor, raspberry syrup, pineapple juice)

W-melon | 0.25l 									              11.00 € 
(Cachaça, fresh watermelon, mint, lemon juice, orange liquor)

Slap Sour | 0.30l 								             11.50 € 
(Local brandy, lemon juice, egg white)

Elder Mule | 0.30l 								             11.50 € 
(Vodka, fresh ginger, mint leaves, elderflower syrup, tonic water)

G&G | 0.30l 									             11.50 € 
(Gin, elderflower syrup, grapes, lime juice)

Rosalia T | 0.35l 									            12.00 € 
(Raspberry vodka, Campari, lime juice, grapefruit soda, fresh raspberries)

Silly Berry | 0.35l 								            12.00 € 
(Vodka, mint, cherry blossom soda, fresh strawberries)

Rucolarita | 0.25l 								            12.50 € 
(Tequila, orange liquor, arugula, lemon juice, agave syrup)

Ivo’s Madness | 0.35l 								            12.50 € 
(Tequila, basil, hot pepper, agave syrup, lemon juice)

Tropical Spritz | 0.35l 								            14.00 € 
(Vodka, prosecco, homemade mango purée)



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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C L A S S I C  C O C K TA I L S

Regent Flambé

Negroni | 0.30l 
(Tanqueray 10, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange bitters, rosemary oak)

Old Fashioned | 0.30l 
(Bourbon, angostura bitters, old fashion bitters, orange peel, cinnamon)

Manhattan | 0.25l 
(Woodford Reserve, angostura bitters, vermouth, orange peel, pepper)

Bloody Merry | 0.5l 
(Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, lemon juice, side bites)

Whiskey Sour | 0.3l 	  
(Lagavulin 16y, lemon juice, egg white, orange peel)

Classy 

Basil Smash | 0.3l  
(Gin, basil, lemon juice, simple syrup)

Espresso Martini | 0.25l 	  
(Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, vanilla syrup)

Daiquiri | 0.25l	  
(Rum, lemon juice, simple syrup, choice of flavours: strawberry, raspberry, elderflower or watermelon)

Godfather | 0.3l	 
(Whisky, Amaretto, almonds, orange peel)

Moscow Mule | 0.3l	  
(Vodka, lemon juice, fresh mint, ginger beer)

13.50 € 

13.50 € 

14.50 € 

14.50 € 

16.50 € 

 
12.00 € 

12.00 € 

12.00 € 
 
 

12.50 €
 

13.50 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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T I K I  C O C K TA I L S

WuleWu | 0.5l 
(Bacardi white, Bacardi dark, Malibu, passion fruit purée, lime juice, soda water)

TikiTi | 0.5l 
(Rum Sailor Jerry, vodka, lime juice, mango purée, pineapple juice, cherry bitters)

DjoleDo | 0.5l 
(Bacardi white, Bacardi dark, Amaretto, vodka, fresh orange juice, lime juice, chocolate bitter, Coca Cola)

Mai Tai | 0.5l 
(Bacardi white, Bacardi dark, Amaretto, Grenadine syrup, orange juice, pineapple juice)

15.00 € 

15.00 € 

15.00 € 

15.00 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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B E E R

Nikšićko | 0.33l
Nikšićko dark | 0.33l
Heineken | 0.25l
Erdinger (Weißbier) | 0.33l 	
Paulaner | 0.33l	
Corona | 0.33l	

N O N  A L C O H O L I C

Becks | 0.33l	

A P E R I T I F 	

Richard	
Amaro Montenegro	
Campari
Aperol	
Fernet Branca 	
Jägermeister
Pim’s
Amaro Ramazzotti
Sambuca Ramazzotti
Amaretto Disaronno

3.50 €
3.50 €
3.80 €
4.50 €
4.50 €
5.00 €

3.50 €

0,03l

4.10 €
4.10 €
4.10 €
4.10 €
4.10 €
4.10 €
4.10 €
4.10 €
4.10 €
5.10 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge

6

V E R M O U T H

Martini Bianco	
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

V O D K A

Posolskaya
Absolut
Cîroc
Belvedere
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose
Beluga Noble
Beluga Transatlantic
Beluga Gold Line

G I N 	

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Ten	
Hendrick`s
Monkey 47
Larios 12
Hayman’s Old Tom
Nordes Atlantic Galician
Alkkemist

0,06l

4.50 €
4.50 €
4.50 €

0,03l

4.20 €
4.60 €
7.50 €
8.00 €
9.00 €

10.50 €
11.00 €
13.50 €
19.50 €

0,03l

6.50 €
7.00 €
8.00 €
8.50 €

10.50 €
11.00 €
11.50 €
12.50 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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R U M

Bacardi Light Superior
Cachaca
Bacardi Dark
Bacardi Gold
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 3 yo	
Havana Club 7 yo
Zacapa 23 yo

T E Q U I L A

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold
Patron Cafe
Olmeca Tezon Anejo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

B R A N D Y

Lozovača/Grape, Kruna, Plantaze
Lozovača/Grape “Institut”
Kajsija/Apricot, Manastir Kovivilj
Dunja/Quince, Manastir Kovilj
Šljiva/Plum, Manastir Kovilj
Kruška/Pear, Manastir Kovilj
Calvados
Armagnac

0,03l

4.20 €
5.00 €
5.50 €
5.50 €
7.00 €
6.00 €
7.50 €

19.00 €

0,03l

5.10 €
5.60 €
7.15 €
7.50 €
8.15 €

10.50 €
12.50 €

0,03l

3.20 €
3.95 €
4.80 €
4.80 €
4.80 €
4.80 €
8.00 €
8.00 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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B O U R B O N  &  I R I S H  W H I S K E Y 				          0,03l

Four Roses									                     4.95 €
Jim Beam White									                     5.15 €
Jameson										                     5.15 €
Jim Beam Black									                     6.00 €
Jack Daniel’s									                     6.15 €
Bushmills Black									                     6.15 €
Tullamore Dew									                     7.15 €
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel								                    7.50 €
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack							                   8.50 €
Woodford Reserve									                   10.95 €
Jack Daniel’s Sinatra								                  30.00 €

S C O T C H  W H I S K E Y

Dimple 15yo									                     7.10 €
Chivas Regal 12yo								                     7.15 €
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yo							                   7.15 €
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve							                 15.00 €
Johnnie Walker Platinium Label							                 18.00 €
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 21yo							                 25.00 €
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21yo						                               25.00 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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MALT WHISKEY								                  0,03l

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban							                 10.80 €
Glenmorangie 10yo							                                10.80 €
Scapa 16yo									                   11.00 €
Caol Ila 12yo									                   11.15 €
Macallan 12yo									                   11.15 €
Highland Park 12yo								                  12.00 €
Oban 14yo							                                              14.10 €
Lagavulın 16yo							                                              14.15 €
Glenfiddich 15yo							                                              14.15 €
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or							                               16.50 €
Glenlivet 18yo							                                               18.20 €
Glenmorangie 18yo							                               18.20 €
Glenmorangie Signet							                                45.00 €
Yamazaki 12yo | Japanese							                                50.00 €
Glenmorangie 25yo							                                60.00 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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C O G N A C

Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Martell Cordon Blue
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO	
Martell L`OR
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Remy Martin Louis XIII 
Hennessy Richard

0,03l

12.10 €
12.15 €
12.30 €
16.00 €
22.00 €
24.00 €

160.00 €
180.00 €
280.00 €
350.00 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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F R E S H LY  S Q U E E Z E D  J U I C E S

Orange
Regent Mix (carrot, orange, apple, ginger)
Apple
Grapefruit

F R U I T  J U I C E S

Orange
Apple
Peach 	

S O F T  D R I N K S 

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Bitter Lemon Schweppes	
Tonic Water Shweppes
Thomas Henry Selection (Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Spicy Ginger,Pink Grapefruit)

E N E R G Y  D R I N K S 

Red Bull

0,30l

5.00 €
5.00 €
5.00 €
5.00 €

0,20l

3.95 €
3.95 €
3.95 €

0,25l

3.30 €
3.30 €
3.30 €
3.30 €
3.30 €
4.30 €

0,25l

4.85€



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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S T I L L  A N D  S PA R K L I N G  WAT E R

Still local water 
Sparkling local water 	
Still water “Aqua Panna”
Sparkling water “S. Pellegrino”  	

0,25l           0,75l

2.30 €         5.20 €
2.30 €         5.20 €

           4.50 €         8.00 €
4.50 €         8.00 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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C O F F E E  A N D  H O T  B E V E R A G E S

Espresso | 0.03l
Macchiato | 0.60l 
Decaffeinated Coffee | 0.03l	
Double Espresso | 0.06l
Cappuccino | 0.18l	
Café Latte | 0.19l
Filter Coffee | 0.20l
Hot Chocolate | 0.20l

2.70 €
2.90 €
3.30 €
3.70 €
3.70 €
4.20 €
4.20 €
4.20 €



Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge
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T E A  S E L E C T I O N  B Y  A LT H A U S

English Breakfast 
A traditional English breakfast tea - a robust blend of selected black teas with an aromatic and slightly rough taste. 
This blend is strong enough to be enjoyed with milk.

Earl Grey 
A blend of full-bodied teas from Assam, Ceylon and China, combined with the fresh citrus taste of bergamot result in a perfectly balanced 
classic.

Gunpowder Zhu Cha 
This Chinese green tea with long and tightly rolled leaves boasts with a strong astringent taste. 
It is very pleasant with grassy and slightly smoky nuances.

Sencha Senpai 
Sencha is the most popular green tea in Japan.  
It has a dark uniform leaf, a delicately tangy flavor and a yellow-green color.

Ginger Breeze 
This ayurvedic herbal blend of citrus peel, lemongrass as well as the slight tang of ginger and pepper has an energizing and refreshing effect.

Chamomile Meadow 
This smooth, fragrant and soothing tea is made of high-grade chamomile flowers. 
It has a characteristic spicy and pleasant taste.

Sicilian Orange 
The combination of sweet orange aroma, flowery nuances and the tropical briskness of passion fruit makes for a delicious fruit infusion.

Red Fruit Flash 
The full power of red berries and pleasantly sour hibiscus in a harmonious composition that tastes of delicious homemade jam.

Bavarian Mint 
An intense herbal infusion with a slightly sweet taste. 
Its refreshing minty aroma leaves a cooling sensation on the palate.

0.40l | 5.00€


